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 1,519.4113 

 546.7252 

 13.9973 

 200.1569 

 2,360.0028 

 188.9751 

 2,054.3200 

 2,071.0959 

 2,054.6281 

 16.8941 

 2,645.0461 

 115.5173 

 1,325.1391 

 0.8809 

 0.5435 

 1.9229 

 283.5324 

 6,636.0435 

 276.2055 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,496.6201 

 538.5243 

 13.7873 

 197.1545 

 2,324.6028 

 186.1405 

 2,023.5052 

 2,040.0295 

 2,023.8087 

 16.6407 

 2,605.3704 

 113.7845 

 1,305.2620 

 0.8677 

 0.5353 

 1.8941 

 279.2794 

 6,536.5028 

 272.0624 

 1,542.2025 

 554.9261 

 14.2073 

 203.1593 

 2,395.4028 

 191.8097 

 2,085.1348 

 2,102.1623 

 2,085.4475 

 17.1475 

 2,684.7218 

 117.2501 

 1,345.0162 

 0.8941 

 0.5517 

 1.9517 

 287.7854 

 6,735.5842 

 280.3486 
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